
Effective January 1, 2017

Purolator Freight®  
Specialized Services
and Additional Charges
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Freight Specialized Services Tariff

Advance Delivery Notification / Appointments

An additional charge applies every time Purolator is required to provide 
notice or book an appointment in advance of delivering.

Prebooked Appointment Fee

An additional charge applies every time Purolator is required to honour a 
prebooked appointment made by a party other than Purolator. Service 
offered with Purolator Expedited™ TL/LTL only.

Dangerous Goods

An additional charge applies if the goods tendered for carriage are 
classified as Dangerous Goods. Service offered with Purolator Expedited™ 
TL/LTL only.

Declared Value / Valuation

Freight requiring an insured value greater than $2 per pound will be 
charged 3.25% of the total declared value of the shipment above regular 
freight charges. Rounded up to the next $100 value.

Waiting Time (Detention with Power)

A waiting time surcharge will be applied if Purolator is detained or delayed 
at the point of origin or destination, through no fault of the driver for 
longer than 30 minutes.

Document Copies

An extra charge applies if the shipper and/or receiver requests an extra 
copy of a document pertaining to a specific shipment. Document copies 
are available free of charge online.

$25.00 per occurrence

$75.00

Placards Not Required up to  
19,999lbs $40.00

Placards Not Required
20,000lbs & over $80.00

Placards Required up to 19,999lbs $80.00

Placards Required 20,000lbs
& over $160.00

3.25% of total declared value

$75.00 per hour

$6.95 per document requested
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Freight Specialized Services Tariff

Protect From Freezing

A surcharge will be applied if protect from freeze service is required. 
Service offered with Purolator Expedited™ TL/LTL only.

Inside Pickup / Delivery

When Purolator is required to deliver to a place other than a loading dock/
platform or outside of the entrance, an additional fee will be charged. This 
would include but is not limited to shopping mall deliveries where the 
driver is required to take the freight beyond the outside loading dock.

After Hours Pickup / Delivery

An additional charge will be applied if pickup or delivery is required at 
any time other than Monday - Friday between 7am and 6pm local time.

Redelivery

Freight not delivered on the first attempt will be subject to an additional 
fee for each subsequent delivery attempt.

Redirect in Transit

Shipments requiring a change of delivery address while in transit will be 
subject to an additional fee.

Residential Delivery

Shipments consigned to a private residence (regardless of current use) 
will be subject to an additional charge.

Single Shipment

Single shipment per pickup tendered to Purolator Freight with a 
chargeable weight under 640 lbs will be subject to a minimum 
chargeable weight of 640 lbs.

25% of total transport charges  
Minimum $40.00

$3.00 per cwt 
Minimum $55.00

$100.00 per hour 
Minimum of 4 hours

$5.00 per cwt 
Minimum $45.00 
Maximum $275.00

Spot Quote + $25.00 admin
Minimum $25.00

$3.00 per cwt
Minimum $75.00

Minimum chargeable weight of 640 lbs
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Freight Specialized Services Tariff

Storage

An extra charge applies for each day beyond the original delivery date that 
Purolator Freight is required to hold a shipment (Includes weekends  
and holidays).

Tailgate

Shipments requiring use of a power tailgate at origin or destination will be 
subject to a surcharge

Trade Show

Shipments originating from or destined for a trade show. Service offered 
with Expedited LTL only.

Two Person Pickup / Delivery

When the characteristics of the freight or procedures at pickup or delivery 
require an additional person to assist the driver. Billed by the minute from 
the time the activity starts until the time the activity is completed.

Linear Foot Rule

When the freight occupies 10 feet or more of the trailer chargeable weight 
will be calculated at 1000lbs per linear foot of space occupied.

$2.00 cwt per day 
Minimum $40.00
First 2 business days free of charge

$3.00 per cwt
Minimum $55.00
Additional fees applicable for rural area 
deliveries or pickups

$150.00 per shipment

Ride Along Person $100.00 per hour 
Minimum 4 hours

1000 lbs per linear foot

Please note the Purolator Terms and Conditions of Service, available at purolator.com, will prevail in the case of any inconsistencies between this document and the Purolator Terms and Conditions of Service
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